
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	LAZER	ROBOTICS	2023-09-01	to	2023-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $6,074.81
2023-09-01 Donation	from	PETER	KANG txn_8rHZ8w $3,000.00 $9,074.81
2023-09-01 Rockler	Woodworking	-	CNC	CLAMPS txn_EyHXBZ -$69.01 $9,005.80
2023-09-01 AMAZON	CNC	ACCESORIES txn_9KHEBK -$106.24 $8,899.56
2023-09-03 ALIEXPRESS	-	CNC	TOOLS txn_MNHPMz -$42.02 $8,857.54
2023-09-08 AMAZON	RUBBER	BANDS txn_NQHbmq -$59.11 $8,798.43
2023-09-10 goBilda	-	Parts txn_66H9PX -$1,584.06 $7,214.37
2023-09-11 REV	-	Control	Hub txn_vgHyYr -$367.53 $6,846.84
2023-09-12 LOGITECH	WEBCAMS txn_MNHPlv -$79.66 $6,767.18
2023-09-12 ONLINE	METAL	-	SHEET	METAL txn_lZHxYv -$294.75 $6,472.43
2023-09-12 ePlastics	-	POLYCARBONATE	SHEETS txn_wNHXvw -$348.93 $6,123.50
2023-09-13 MISUMI	-	SLIDES txn_LgH77w -$124.71 $5,998.79
2023-09-17 MCMASTER-C txn_zVHVMo -$33.71 $5,965.08
2023-09-18 AMAZON	TOOLS txn_ZeHeo7 -$55.21 $5,909.87
2023-09-18 goBILDA txn_V0H0mZ -$1,457.55 $4,452.32
2023-09-18 AMAZON	LOCKTITE txn_PVHdx6 -$16.46 $4,435.86
2023-09-19 Amazon txn_PVHdqJ -$41.37 $4,394.49
2023-09-19 Amazon txn_MNHBmX -$10.61 $4,383.88

WITHDRAWN:	$4,690.93.	DEPOSITED:	$3,000.00. $4,383.88

Lazer	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Lazer	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


